Flavourings

Core Beverage Range

Our comprehensive ‘Core Beverage Range’

incorporates fruit, herb and spice flavours, Features & Benefits
specifically created for beverage applications. This
bulletin contains a small selection of our most Water soluble

popular core flavours.
Natural flavours
The quality and authenticity of our flavours has
earned us a reputation as a world-class supplier to
the beverage industry. applications

Suitable for a wide range of beverage

Manufactured using the finest quality

Application Information . .
natural ingredients

These flavours are perfect for a wide range of Developed by our expert flavour

beverage applications including:
specialists ensuring a ‘true to the fruit,

e Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages herb or spice’ taste

e Low / No beverages

Guide dosage for flavours between 0.05 - 0.1% and

washings 0.1 — 0.2%** dependent on application

Ke (0) BRSS s ==-rF AT .2,

CERTIFICATED

e: info@lionelhitchen.com | t: +44 (0) 1264 343 300 | w: www.lionelhitchen

Date: 03/09/25 Core Beverage Range Bulletin Version: 1.4



Product

Lemon Flavour

Orange
Washing

Lime Tahiti
Flavour

Blood Orange
Washing

Ginger Flavour

Grapefruit
Flavour

Sicilian Lemon
Washing

Capsicum
Flavour
Apple Flavour

Blackcurrant

Gin Flavour

Cranberry

Raspberry

FE10316

FE13964

FE12851

FE12616

FE10203

FN13953

FE14060

FE11575

FN14110

FN14113

FE12550

FN14112

FN13904

BRES

Product Range

Labelling Declaration Natural

Natural lemon flavouring

Natural orange flavouring

Natural lime flavouring

Natural blood orange
flavouring

Natural ginger flavouring

Natural grapefruit
flavouring with other
natural flavourings

Natural lemon flavouring

Natural capsicum
flavouring

Natural flavouring

Natural blackcurrant
flavouring with other
natural flavourings

Natural flavouring

Natural flavouring

Natural flavouring

BRSSP 2K flavour
Food Safety associlation

Kosher

Halal

(v =Yes, X = No, S = Suitable)
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Flavour
Characteristics

Floral, fruity, juicy
Pithy, juicy
Fresh, juicy, zesty

Sweet, fruity

Earthy, spicy,
warming heat, slight
citrus

Fleshy, zesty, floral

Juicy, peely, zesty,
fresh, rounded

Instant, warming,
hot

Green, sharp, juicy
Fruity, ripe,
sulphurs

Of juniper, floral,
lemon

Dry, red, fruity, ripe

Fresh green
raspberry, slight
confectionery
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Beverage Starter-Kit

Code
FE12851
FE10316
FE10203
FE10250
FE12616
FE13964
FE14284
FE14288
FE14243
FE14200

MOQ starting from 1Kg | Dosage from 0.1%
Depictable flavours k

#NaturallyFabulous

Flavour Pack size (Kg)
Tahiti Lime Flavour 1,5,10, 20, 25
Lemon Flavour 15,10, 20,25
Ginger Flavour 1,510, 20, 25

Grapefruit Flavour 1,510, 20, 25
Blood Orange Washing 1,5,10,20,25

Orange Washing 1,5,10, 20
Hifruit Pineapple 1,5,10, 20
Hifruit Mango 1,5,10, 20
Hifruit Raspberry 1.5,10; 20
Hifruit Strawberry 1,5,10, 20

Please refer to Safety Data Sheets and Specifications for further information, BAPs and allergen information.

HD product codes will be allocated a final product code prior to manufacture.
Products can be certified Halal and Kosher prior to manufacture if marked ‘S’ upon request

Contact Us

We have an extensive product range to meet the needs of a diverse society.

To discuss your requirements and request samples please contact your sales representative.
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