



Core Beverage Range

Our comprehensive 'Core Beverage Range' incorporates fruit, herb and spice flavours, specifically created for beverage applications. This bulletin contains a small selection of our most popular core flavours.

The quality and authenticity of our flavours has earned us a reputation as a world-class supplier to the beverage industry.

Application Information

These flavours are perfect for a wide range of beverage applications including:

- Alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages
- Low / No beverages

Guide dosage for flavours between 0.05 – 0.1% and washings 0.1 – 0.2%** dependent on application

Features & Benefits

- Water soluble
- Natural flavours
- Suitable for a wide range of beverage applications
- Manufactured using the finest quality natural ingredients
- Developed by our expert flavour specialists ensuring a 'true to the fruit, herb or spice' taste



e: info@lionelhitchen.com | t: +44 (0) 1264 343 300 | w: www.lionelhitchen.com

Product Range

Product	Code	Labelling Declaration	Natural	Kosher	Halal	Flavour Characteristics
(✓ = Yes, X = No, S = Suitable)						
Lemon Flavour	FE10316	Natural lemon flavouring	✓	✓	X	Floral, fruity, juicy
Orange Washing	FE13964	Natural orange flavouring	✓	✓	X	Pithy, juicy
Lime Tahiti Flavour	FE12851	Natural lime flavouring	✓	✓	X	Fresh, juicy, zesty
Blood Orange Washing	FE12616	Natural blood orange flavouring	✓	✓	X	Sweet, fruity
Ginger Flavour	FE10203	Natural ginger flavouring	✓	✓	X	Earthy, spicy, warming heat, slight citrus
Grapefruit Flavour	FN13953	Natural grapefruit flavouring with other natural flavourings	✓	✓	✓	Fleshy, zesty, floral
Sicilian Lemon Washing	FE14060	Natural lemon flavouring	✓	✓	X	Juicy, peely, zesty, fresh, rounded
Capsicum Flavour	FE11575	Natural capsicum flavouring	✓	✓	X	Instant, warming, hot
Apple Flavour	FN14110	Natural flavouring	✓	S	S	Green, sharp, juicy
Blackcurrant	FN14113	Natural blackcurrant flavouring with other natural flavourings	✓	S	S	Fruity, ripe, sulphurs
Gin Flavour	FE12550	Natural flavouring	✓	✓	X	Of juniper, floral, lemon
Cranberry	FN14112	Natural flavouring	✓	S	S	Dry, red, fruity, ripe
Raspberry	FN13904	Natural flavouring	✓	S	X	Fresh green raspberry, slight confectionery



e: info@lionelhitchen.com | t: +44 (0) 1264 343 300 | w: www.lionelhitchen.com

Beverage Starter-Kit

Code	Flavour	Pack size (Kg)
FE12851	Tahiti Lime Flavour	1,5,10, 20, 25
FE10316	Lemon Flavour	1,5,10, 20, 25
FE10203	Ginger Flavour	1,5,10, 20, 25
FE10250	Grapefruit Flavour	1,5,10, 20, 25
FE12616	Blood Orange Washing	1,5,10,20,25
FE13964	Orange Washing	1,5,10, 20
FE14284	Hifruit Pineapple	1,5,10, 20
FE14288	Hifruit Mango	1,5,10, 20
FE14243	Hifruit Raspberry	1,5,10, 20
FE14200	Hifruit Strawberry	1,5,10, 20

MOQ starting from 1Kg | Dosage from 0.1%

Depictable flavours

#NaturallyFabulous



Please refer to Safety Data Sheets and Specifications for further information, BAPs and allergen information.

HD product codes will be allocated a final product code prior to manufacture.

Products can be certified Halal and Kosher prior to manufacture if marked 'S' upon request

Contact Us

We have an extensive product range to meet the needs of a diverse society.

To discuss your requirements and request samples please contact your sales representative.

e: info@lionelhitchen.com | t: +44 (0) 1264 343 300 | w: www.lionelhitchen.com